



Effective January 1, 2026

PRIVATE (Pet is the only one in the chamber)

| | |
|---|----------|
| Small animal cremation (up to 30lbs) | \$170.00 |
| Medium animal cremation (30lbs to 80lbs) | \$225.00 |
| Large animal cremation (80-150lbs) | \$325.00 |
| Extra-large animal cremation (150-300lbs) | \$425.00 |

SEMI-PRIVATE (Pet is in the chamber with other pets divided by a barrier)

| | |
|--|----------|
| Small animal cremation (up to 30lbs) | \$110.00 |
| Medium animal cremation (30lbs to 80lbs) | \$170.00 |
| Large animal cremation (80-150lbs) | \$225.00 |

GROUP (pet remains are cremated with other pets- no division and the remains are not returned)

| | |
|-----------------------------------|----------|
| Small animal (up to 100 lbs): | \$50.00 |
| Medium animal (101-200): | \$115.00 |
| Large animal (200lbs or greater): | \$200.00 |

Miscellaneous and Other Professional Charges

| | |
|--|--------------------|
| Witness Cremation (up to 30 minutes-normal business hours- private cremations only) | \$100.00 |
| Witness Cremation (30 minutes or greater) | \$50/half-hour |
| Removal from veterinary hospital (normal hours) | no charge |
| Removal from home (normal hours) | \$250.00 |
| Standard clay pawprint (available on request) | \$20.00 |
| Mileage fee if any removal is beyond 20 miles of one of our locations | \$2/mile-roundtrip |

normal hours for removals are Mon-Fri 9am-4pm

****subject to availability, extended drop-off hours may be available from 4-6pm Mon-Fri and
10am-noon on Saturday for an additional fee of \$150. ****